
PT LOT 1 & UNDEVELOPED R/W IN
OR 2079/1394 BEING PARCEL "1"
ROSEMONT GARDEN TRACTS PBK O/8

GARDENOUR JOHN & JOYCE
37108 LITTLE MAGNOLIA CT
HILLIARD, FL 32046

29-4N-25-4210-0001-0040

0001 VAC W/XFOB
05

5001.00

473600 MIDDLE RD, HILLIARD

08/31/2022 KBA 1.55 54,250 0 0 54,250

STANDARD
4

0
12,000
54,250
66,250
20,130
46,120

0
46,120
66,250

0

61,750

2079/1394 10/20/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRANDLE BONNIE G

GARDENOUR JOHN & JO

1936/1823 8/29/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRANDLE JAMES

CRANDLE BONNIE G

2023
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1 0937 WELL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 6,000

2 0936 SEPTC TANK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 6,000

12,000

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 54,250


